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Holly S nyder1434
Docksiders MD

9.450 9.500 9.5009.400 37.850
6 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

A lana  W a lke r1489
North Stars  NJ

9.550 9.700 9.2009.275 37.725
3 1 7 13 2 

2 

O livia  M ile1324
Apex  A thetics NY

9.175 9.500 9.2759.325 37.275
13 4T 5T 9T 3 

3 

Ce leste  F ie ld1451
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.500 8.975 9.3009.175 36.950
4T 11T 9 8 4 

4 

Lindsay V an Eyk1408
Brestyan's MA

9.250 8.700 9.4009.450 36.800
11 16T 1 5 5 

5 

Jess ica  Naranjo1475
American Twisters FL

9.700 8.700 9.3508.875 36.625
1 17T 18T 6T 6 

6 

Cam ryn Rueda1405
Brestyan's MA

9.650 7.975 9.2759.400 36.300
2 29T 3T 10T 7 

7 

O livia  Ke lly1482
North Stars  NJ

9.400 8.975 9.4508.250 36.075
7 12T 33 2T 8 

8 

A llison Kaem pfe r1333
American Twisters FL

9.025 9.400 8.7508.875 36.050
19 5 19T 24 9 

9 

Pa ige  Anastas i1401
Brestyan's MA

9.125 9.100 8.9008.875 36.000
14 10 20T 19T 10 

10 

S a fia  Elm am m ann1372
CGA  CT

9.075 8.175 9.3509.375 35.975
17T 25 4 7T 11 

11 

Kar ina  Lankam er1483
North Stars  NJ

9.275 9.125 8.8258.725 35.950
10 9 23T 22 12 

12 

Anabe lla  M ills1404
Brestyan's MA

9.500 8.275 8.8009.075 35.650
5T 23T 12 23 13T

13T

Ha iley Kr iz1305
Brestyan's MA

9.350 8.100 9.0509.150 35.650
8 26T 10 16 14T

14T

Ka lea  M cElligott1456
Inf init i Elite  NY

8.775 8.700 9.4258.725 35.625
27 18T 24T 4 15 

15 

Gabby Linden1334
American Twisters FL

8.750 9.275 9.2758.225 35.525
28T 7 34 11T 16 

16 

Poulina  M inaev1325
Apex  A thetics NY

8.925 8.650 9.1258.700 35.400
22 19 26 15 17 

17 

Eden M ortensen1494
Technique CA

8.900 8.825 8.5009.000 35.225
23 13 14T 27 18 

18 

Reese  T o land1407
Brestyan's MA

9.300 8.050 8.6009.050 35.000
9 28 13 26 19 

19 

Na ta lie  S teed1425
Elite  Gym MA

9.075 8.625 8.6258.650 34.975
18T 20 27 25 20 

20 

S kyla r  Goodstadt1397
Inf init i Elite  NY

8.875 9.150 8.2508.575 34.850
24T 8 28 30 21 

21 

M ar ie lla  Brueck1331
American Twisters FL

8.750 9.350 8.3258.375 34.800
29T 6 31 28 22 

22 

W e lls  F ischer1370
Darien YMCA  CT

9.000 8.100 8.9008.775 34.775
20T 27T 22 20T 23 

23 

M adisyn Anyim i1491
Technique CA

8.850 8.550 9.0008.350 34.750
26 21 32 18 24 

24 
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Ayla  M ark1335
American Twisters FL

9.100 7.200 9.1759.000 34.475
15T 31 15T 14 25 

25 

Izzy Canda1391
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.000 7.100 9.0259.225 34.350
21T 32 8 17 26 

26 

Nikki Rengifo1336
American Twisters FL

8.875 8.450 8.1008.825 34.250
25T 22 21 33 27 

27 

Kim arra  Echols1390
RGC  MN

8.550 8.725 7.6008.975 33.850
31 15 16 36 28 

28 

Zoe  Prescott1242
Liv erpool Gym UK

8.675 8.150 8.6757.675 33.175
30F 26F 35F 25F 29F

29F

M eredith Lynch1234
A ll-Star MA

8.650 7.050 8.2758.725 32.700
30 33 25T 29 29 

29 

Eva -Rose  Lupien1220
Gymini Canada

8.750 7.075 7.0007.850 30.675
30F 33F 35F 37F 30F

30F

Brooke  Izzo1453
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.100 0.000 9.4509.325 27.875
16T 34T 6T 3T 30 

30 

Jayden M cDonne ll1455
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.225 0.000 9.2258.925 27.375
12 35T 17 12 31 

31 

Nina  Ba llou1471
American Twisters FL

0.000 9.625 8.9008.400 26.925
32T 2 30 21T 32 

32 

Annie  Dockx1384
North Stars  NJ

0.000 8.750 8.1509.125 26.025
33T 14 11 31T 33 

33 

T ass ie  M a ior ino1396
Inf init i Elite  NY

0.000 8.275 7.7008.475 24.450
34T 24T 29 34T 34 

34 

Em ily Provost1362
Gymstreet MA

0.000 0.000 8.1507.300 15.450
35T 36T 35 32T 35 

35 

A lexiah Leguisam on1306
Brestyan's MA

0.000 7.975 0.0000.000 7.975
36T 30T 36T 37T 36 

36 

T a lia  Blythe1441
Gotham NY

0.000 0.000 7.7000.000 7.700
37T 37T 37T 35T 37 

37 

Ellen A rm strong1241
Liv erpool Gym UK

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
38F 38F 38F 38F 38F

38F
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Be lla  M agne lli1344
ENA  Paramus NJ

9.750 9.600 9.4259.575 38.350
3 11T 1T 8T 1 

1 

O livia  Dunne1342
ENA  Paramus NJ

9.725 9.675 9.6759.050 38.125
4T 5T 32T 1T 2 

2 

Jordan Kane1340
A im High RI

9.700 9.600 9.3759.400 38.075
6 12T 8T 14 3 

3 

T ara lyn Nguyen1496
Technique CA

9.900 9.075 9.6259.375 37.975
1 30T 10T 3 4 

4 

Cor inne  Bunagan1341
ENA  Paramus NJ

9.550 9.800 9.2259.350 37.925
17T 2 14T 21T 5 

5 

Hannah Loyim1485
North Stars  NJ

9.075 9.600 9.5509.550 37.775
52T 13T 3 4 6 

6 

Ha iley M erchant1432
Docksiders MD

9.650 9.825 9.4008.675 37.550
9T 1 45T 10T 7 

7 

Ka tie  F innegan1322
Apex  A thetics NY

9.500 9.775 9.1759.075 37.525
20T 3T 31 27T 8 

8 

Nico le  R icca rdi1457
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.600 9.425 9.4758.800 37.300
11T 18T 38T 5* 9T

9T

Rache l W ilke1416
RochesterGA  NY

9.400 9.550 9.4758.875 37.300
25 14 35T 6* 10T

10T

Cory S hinohara1406
Brestyan's MA

9.600 9.425 9.4008.625 37.050
12T 19T 49T 11T 11 

11 

Anne lie se  S ilve rm an1487
North Stars  NJ

9.100 8.975 9.3009.575 36.950
50T 36T 2T 15T 12T

12T

M ar igo ld Garre tt1423
Elite  Gym MA

8.875 9.200 9.4009.475 36.950
61 25 5T 12T 13T

13T

Josephine  Kogle r1454
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.675 9.675 9.4258.100 36.875
7T 6T 72T 9T 14 

14 

M iranda  S m ith1213
Valley  NY

9.500 9.625 8.5009.225 36.850
21T 10 24 53 15 

15 

M ia  Davis1383
North Stars  NJ

9.850 9.150 8.6509.150 36.800
2 27T 26T 48T 16 

16 

Lucy S tanhope1243
Liv erpool Gym UK

9.625 9.700 8.8008.650 36.775
11F 5F 48F 42F 17F

17F

S arah Zo is1435
Docksiders MD

9.675 8.250 9.3009.525 36.750
8T 62 4 16T 17T

17T

Renee  F igueroa1343
ENA  Paramus NJ

8.750 9.325 9.4009.275 36.750
69T 20T 21 13T 18T

18T

Liv O r lando1486
North Stars  NJ

9.325 9.675 8.3509.325 36.675
28 7T 17T 56 19T

19T

Lizzy S hearns1424
Elite  Gym MA

9.150 9.300 8.9259.300 36.675
44T 23 20 38 20T

20T

Isabe lla  Garre tt1422
Elite  Gym MA

9.525 8.500 9.2009.350 36.575
19 57T 15T 25T 21T

21T

Katie  Ours1433
Docksiders MD

9.500 8.600 9.2759.200 36.575
22T 52T 25 19T 22T

22T

Kayla  Deveau1394
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.175 9.450 8.8009.150 36.575
42T 16T 27T 42T 23T

23T
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Ange la  X ing1409
Brestyan's MA

9.575 9.000 9.2258.700 36.500
14T 34T 43T 22T 24T

24T

Ella  M ocke l1346
ENA  Paramus NJ

9.250 8.625 9.4759.150 36.500
32T 49T 28T 7T 25T

25T

Cecilia  Cooley1442
Gotham NY

9.000 8.750 9.2259.325 36.300
54T 45T 18T 23T 26 

26 

S ydney Beers1461
Phoenix  Gym NY

9.550 8.725 9.2758.675 36.225
18T 48 46T 20T 27 

27 

S am ara  Buchanan1472
American Twisters FL

9.250 9.675 8.4758.750 36.150
33T 8T 40 54 28 

28 

Am ani Herr ing1481
North Stars  NJ

9.725 8.600 9.6758.125 36.125
5T 53T 69T 2T 29 

29 

Car la  Fe rzoco1421
Elite  Gym MA

9.150 8.800 9.0009.150 36.100
45T 41 29T 36T 30 

30 

S im ona  Kerekes1403
Brestyan's MA

9.575 8.775 8.8008.875 36.025
15T 42T 36T 43T 31T

31T

Nata lia  Kraus1411
RochesterGA  NY

9.000 9.025 9.3008.700 36.025
55T 32T 44T 17T 32T

32T

M organ Rom e is1414
RochesterGA  NY

9.200 9.150 9.1758.500 36.025
37T 28T 54T 28T 33T

33T

Che lsea  Boyer1311
Docksiders MD

8.925 8.900 9.1259.050 36.000
58 39 33T 30T 34 

34 

Em m a Loyim1484
North Stars  NJ

9.175 8.825 9.2008.675 35.875
43T 40 47T 26T 35 

35 

Kasey Burke1361
Gymstreet MA

9.225 9.450 8.1759.000 35.850
34T 17T 34 58 36 

36 

M e i Fe tte r1302
Brestyan's MA

9.375 8.775 9.0258.650 35.825
26 43T 48T 34T 37T

37T

Haylen Zabrow ski1476
American Twisters FL

9.125 9.000 9.1258.575 35.825
48T 35T 51T 31T 38T

38T

M addie  V ito lo1488
North Stars  NJ

9.425 9.225 7.8509.125 35.625
24 24 30 64T 39T

39T

A lex T ornberg1387
North Stars  NJ

9.300 9.075 8.7508.500 35.625
29T 31T 55T 45T 40T

40T

T essa  S utton1415
RochesterGA  NY

8.850 9.475 8.6008.550 35.475
62 15 53 51T 41 

41 

Julia  Bede ll1402
Brestyan's MA

9.650 7.850 8.4509.375 35.325
10T 71 11T 55 42 

42 

Jordyn Caulfie ld1492
Technique CA

9.125 8.500 8.3009.375 35.300
49T 58T 12T 57 43 

43 

Da lla s  Racha l1307
Brestyan's MA

9.575 7.875 8.7508.850 35.050
16T 70 37 46T 44 

44 

Nico le  Lonski1380
Hamburg Gym NY

8.775 8.975 9.1008.150 35.000
66T 37T 67T 32 45 

45 

Cass ie  Be rgin1321
Apex  A thetics NY

8.900 8.475 8.7008.800 34.875
59T 59 39T 47 46 

46 

Ela ina  Greco1303
Brestyan's MA

9.225 9.325 7.8508.350 34.750
35T 21T 61T 65T 47 

47 
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S kyla r  Kaston1463
Phoenix  Gym NY

9.200 8.300 8.9008.225 34.625
38T 61 64T 39T 48 

48 

A lexis  Cava llo1392
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.225 8.125 8.8008.350 34.500
36T 65 62T 44T 49 

49 

Ka ther ine  Kern1351
Elite  Gym MA

9.075 8.600 8.0508.725 34.450
53T 54T 41T 59 50 

50 

Dakota  Lee1323
Apex  A thetics NY

8.800 8.775 8.9007.750 34.225
64T 44T 74 40T 51 

51 

M ia  Erdoes1443
Gotham NY

9.100 8.050 8.9008.125 34.175
51T 67 70T 41T 52 

52 

Ella  Ke rekes1304
Brestyan's MA

9.300 8.075 9.0257.700 34.100
30T 66 75 35T 53 

53 

Em m a David1393
Inf init i Elite  NY

9.150 8.425 9.1757.100 33.850
46T 60 79 29T 54 

54 

M aya  Dr isco ll1232
A ll-Star MA

8.400 7.950 8.6508.250 33.250
72 68T 63 49T 55 

55 

Be lla  Leo1352
Elite  Gym MA

8.775 7.050 9.0008.175 33.000
67T 77T 66 37T 56 

56 

Za ra  Gazdak1444
Gotham NY

8.900 7.050 7.8008.725 32.475
60T 78T 42T 66 57 

57 

Grace  V a illancourt1364
Gymstreet MA

9.275 7.650 6.7508.575 32.250
31 74 52T 68 58 

58 

M egan F razee1233
A ll-Star MA

9.000 7.625 7.9007.600 32.125
56T 75 76 63 59 

59 

Cam ryn Buonacore1231
A ll-Star MA

9.200 6.075 8.6007.250 31.125
39T 79 77T 52T 60 

60 

Brooke  Butle r1473
American Twisters FL

0.000 9.775 9.2259.425 28.425
75T 4T 7 24T 61 

61 

S am  Form an1474
American Twisters FL

9.350 0.000 8.6259.375 27.350
27 80T 13T 50 62 

62 

T a lia  Little1412
RochesterGA  NY

9.150 8.625 0.0009.250 27.025
47T 50T 22T 69T 63 

63 

T r inity Brow n1312
Docksiders MD

9.450 8.925 0.0008.425 26.800
23 38 57T 70T 64 

64 

Ruthuja  Na ta ra j1375
CGA  CT

9.200 8.225 0.0009.250 26.675
40T 63 23T 71T 65 

65 

Julia  He ine r1431
Docksiders MD

0.000 9.025 9.3008.150 26.475
76T 33T 68T 18T 66 

66 

Ade lina  Rodr igues1313
Docksiders MD

8.775 8.625 9.0500.000 26.450
68T 51T 81T 33 67 

67 

S ie rra  Baum an1371
CGA  CT

9.000 7.725 0.0009.475 26.200
57T 72 6T 72T 68 

68 

Ka te  M iche lin i1345
ENA  Paramus NJ

8.750 0.000 8.0009.400 26.150
70T 81T 9T 61 69 

69 

O livia  Quer i1413
RochesterGA  NY

9.600 7.950 0.0008.425 25.975
13T 69T 58T 73T 70 

70 

M araya  W ia trek1214
Valley  NY

8.825 8.200 0.0008.625 25.650
63 64 50T 74T 71 

71 
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Isabe lla  Fe rnandez1493
Technique CA

8.700 0.000 8.0258.400 25.125
71 82T 59T 60 72 

72 

A less ia  Russo1464
Phoenix  Gym NY

8.800 0.000 7.6508.100 24.550
65T 83T 73T 67 73 

73 

T orre  Ka rcz1462
Phoenix  Gym NY

8.300 8.525 0.0007.250 24.075
73 56 78T 75T 74 

74 

Kayla  Nguyen1495
Technique CA

0.000 8.750 0.0009.350 18.100
77T 46T 16T 76T 75 

75 

Ka tie  S aw yer1308
Brestyan's MA

0.000 9.325 0.0008.500 17.825
78T 22T 56T 77T 76 

76 

Um i Elm am m ann1373
CGA  CT

9.200 8.600 0.0000.000 17.800
41T 55T 82T 78T 77 

77 

Em ily Castig lia1381
North Stars  NJ

0.000 9.175 0.0008.400 17.575
79T 26 60T 79T 78 

78 

Gianna  Graver1395
Inf init i Elite  NY

0.000 7.700 0.0008.125 15.825
80T 73 71T 80T 79 

79 

S ydney C rouch1332
American Twisters FL

0.000 8.750 0.0006.250 15.000
81T 47T 80 81T 80 

80 

Ha ley M ille r1212
Valley  NY

7.750 7.100 0.0000.000 14.850
74 76 83T 82T 81 

81 

S tephanie  Be rger1301
Brestyan's MA

0.000 9.650 0.0000.000 9.650
82T 9 84T 83T 82 

82 

Na ta lie  M arsha ll1354
Elite  Gym MA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325
83T 84T 19T 84T 83 

83 

T aylor  Bushey1211
Valley  NY

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
84T 29 85T 85T 84 

84 

Des iree  W a llace1314
Docksiders MD

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.225
85T 85T 65T 86T 85 

85 

Na ta lie  S cibe tta1446
Gotham NY

0.000 0.000 7.9250.000 7.925
86T 86T 86T 62 86 

86 

Ka itlyn Pa rke r1445
Gotham NY

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
87T 87T 87T 87T 87 

87 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : B re s ty a n 's  A m e rica n  G y m n a s t ic s


	Brestyans JR results
	Brestyans SR results

